Name:

KENEY PARK
1927

2023 Player’s Club Application

Email:

Phone:

GHIN Number:

2023 Application Fee: $135

Date Paid in Full

Season Pass Holder’s Signature

/ /

2023 Player’s Club Tournament Schedule

Sat., Apr.1

Sat., Apr. 8

Sat., Apr. 15

Sat., Apr. 22

Sat./Sun., Apr. 29 & 30
Sat., May 6

Sat., May 13

Sat., May 20

Sat., May 27

Sat., June 3

Sat./sun., June 10 & 11
Sat., June 17

Sat./sun., June 24 & 25
Sat., July 1

Sat., July 8

Sat., July 15

Sat., July 22

Sat., July 29

Sat., Aug. 5

Sat./sun., Aug. 12 & 13
Sat., Aug. 19

Sat., Aug. 26

Sat., Sept. 2

Sat., Sept. 9

Sat., Sept. 16

Sat., Sept. 23

Sat./Sun., Sept. 30 & Oct. 1

Sat., Oct. 7

Sat., Oct. 14
Sat., Oct. 21
Sat., Oct. 28

Individual Gross, Net & Skins

Individual Gross, Net & Skins

Opening Day - ABCD - Two Best Ball Gross & Net Skins
Stableford Gross & Net Skins

Member/Member - No Entry Fee*

4-Man Best-ball Gross & Net Skins

Best 15 Gross, Net & Skins

Two-man Total Score, Gross & Net Skins - 8:30 Shotgun Start*
Best 9 Front or Back, Gross, Net & Skins

Individual Gross, Net & Skins - 8:30 Shotgun Start*
Hartford Cup

Two-man Best Ball, Gross, Net & Skins

Sheeps, Shepherds & Crooks - No Entry Fee

Hot Ball - Four-man

Stableford Gross, Net & Skins = Senior Championship 1st Round
Individual Gross, Net & Skins - Senior Championship Final
Individual Gross, Net & Skins

Best 9 of 18 Gross, Net & Skins - Club Campionship Qualifying
Individual Gross, Net & Skins

Club Championship - No Entry Fee

Two-man Best-ball, G/N & Skins - Club Championship Final
Best 9 Front or Back, Gross, Net & Skins

Individual Gross, Net & Skins

Four-man Two Best-ball Gross, Net & Skins

Best 15 Holes Gross, Net & Skins - 8:30 Shotgun Start
Individual Gross, Net & Skins - Shotgun Start*

Fall Classic

4-Clubs Gross, Net & Skins .:," ‘-
Closing Day - ABCD - Two Best-ball G&N Skins SRty

Four-man Total Score, Gross & Net Skins il
Individual Gross & Net Skins \ =~

*Indicates mandatory carts



